PHRASES FOR O

ASKING FOR
CLARIFICATION

01
02

03
04
05
06

I'm sorry but I'm not sure
(that) l understand.

valnuAsu/A=. udwu/adulidnts Cuaonaauwa)

Sorry, but 1 don't quite follow you.

volnyAsu/A:..Wu/GauwWvlunu/ouAsulunu

Could you clarify that for me?
AtuEI8SUIBlRWU/GauWokUaaldle

Could you be more specific?
AugI8lks19a:13u0nawWz1:20ANTTA U

Could you give me an example?
sundudrgancoagvlddansu/a:

Could you say it in another way?
sunduydaWalknu/aduiolkilddensu/n:
(LuunvI8yU)
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